Mass Intentions November 2024

Nov 1

Nov 2

Nov 3

Nov 4
Nov 5

Nov 6
Nov 7
Nov 8
Nov 9
Nov 10

Nov 11
Nov 12

Nov 13
Nov 14
Nov 15

6:00 AM
8:30 AM
6:00 PM
8:00 AM
4:00 PM
8:00 AM
10:00 AM

12:00 PM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM
4:00 PM
8:00 AM
10:00 AM

12:00 PM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM

Levraca & Boullion Families

Long & Messina Families

Ruth Messina

Henri LeBlanc

Frank & John Nathan Carmena

Jim Adams

Phil & Stella Peck, Barbara Whitcomb, Arnone
Family, Eleanor Ruth Turner, Jeremy Polozola,
Jill Torrance, Marcella Corrick, Anthony Joseph
Couvllion, Katie Bronosky, Debbie Smith,
Rosemary Orr

Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased
No Mass

Victor Vidaurre, Bruce Gauthier, Roger Landeche,
Steve Speeg, Wesley Landeche, Van Guarino,
Gwen Sampson, Dominic Maria Mai Ngoc
Nghia, Marcus Smith, Peter & Yvonne Palermo
No Mass

No Mass

Audie Miller

Kenlie Jackson, Dana Rodgers

J. L. Juneau

Eric & Earline Kidder, Dennis Phillips, Jeremy
Polozola, Robert Cambre, Donald Whalen, Peter-
Lam Thanh Ta, Van Guarino, Fr. Mark Beard,
The Calamia Family, Virgina Youngblood
Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased
No Mass

George Leteff, Mary Ann Lato, Jerry Duncan,
Charles & Rita Serio, Louise Serio, Cassie
Sheehan, Lillian Mayeaux, Linda Jarreau,
Jason Juneau, Ramon Garcia

Paul & Hazel LeBlanc

Mona Barber

Sister Theresa Babin

Nov 16
Nov 17

Nov 18
Nov 19

Nov 20
Nov 21
Nov 22
Nov 23

Nov 24

Nov 25
Nov 26

Nov 27
Nov 28
Nov 29
Nov 30

4:00 PM
8:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM

4:00 PM

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM

8:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
4:00 PM

Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased
Van Guarino

Weber Mansur

Dorothy Zumo, Hulon & Erma Laird, Bart
Crochet, Vince Dileo Jr., Marcella Corrick,
Jeremy Polozola, Richard Ryder Sr., Anthony
Joseph Couvillion, Michael Hood, Frank Basso
No Mass

Joyce Levraea, Elmer & Irma Laird, Fr. Kenny
Laird, Curtis & Geraldine Brown, Tommy
Johnson, Wesley Landeche, Peter Lam Thanh
Ta, Virgina Youngblood, Leo & Sallie Nijoka,
Andy & Jewel Buller

Janice Jeansonne

John Scarbrough

Stacey Silvio

Elmo Graffeo Jr., Joseph Bergeron, Krista
Rabalais, Henry & Hattie Ognibene, Gilbert
Lastrapes, Mary Ann Lato, Glen Naquin, E.J.
Graffeo, Bruce Gauthier, Alex Robeau
Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased
Billy Bezdek, Babette Vlahos

John Landry, Deacon Phil & Betty BeJeaux
No Mass

Arnaud & Grace Aymond, Lynn & Mary Ross,
Peter & Yvonne Palermo, Lou & Curly Ballard,
Rodolfo E. Grabong, Diana Graham, Frank
Basso, Katie Bronosky, Debbie Smith, Jocelyn
Gerard

Henri LeBlanc

Jason Juneau

Sallie & Leo Nijoka

Victor Vidaurre, Elmo Graffeo, Jr.

*Mass Intentions listed as of October 15", 2024




